
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

1381 

869 

241 

37 

323 

183 

827 

933 

1348 

790 

516 

438 

434 

890 

159 

139 

1309 

101 

1464 

1116 

1069 

602 

1016 

1158 

1038 

1166 

1241 

353 

41 

Name 

Oliver Jönsson 

Joel Finn 

Charlie Evans 

Arthur Ejdbring 

Hilmer Olofsson 

Melker Wejsfelt 

Max Linder 

Theodor Rydén 

Theo Nolin 

Ville Karlsson 

Felix Baldesten Kjellström 

Liam Nilsson 

Filip Nauclér 

Hugo Westerholm 

Vilgot Henningsson 

Oliver Svensson 

Julia Johansson 

Vincent De Brito 

Lucas Leo 

Wille Petersson 

Pontus Martinez Johansson 

Tino Voigt Hein 

Adrian Gran 

Melvin Larsson 

Theo Wejros 

Max Eriksson 

Melvin Andreasson 

Johannes Bernhardsson 

Kevin Brand Pettersson 

Class 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

85U 

Total points 

207 

197 

196 

189 

186 

182 

178 

173 

166 

166 

164 

164 

159 

158 

151 

150 

146 

144 

142 

140 

137 

136 

126 

125 

124 

110 

97 

86 

52 

R1.  

70 

67 

63 

61 

62 

60 

59 

58 

54 

57 

65 

55 

38 

50 

51 

47 

48 

42 

44 

49 

43 

45 

39 

41 

40 

56 

53 

46 

52 

R2.  

67 

65 

70 

61 

63 

62 

60 

57 

55 

54 

58 

56 

59 

52 

49 

51 

48 

53 

50 

45 

47 

46 

43 

42 

41 

-- 

44 

40 

-- 
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CEC VGC GHU SMCC 
85U 

Total 85U 

Hogenäs 1,200 km 


